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2024 Deadlines & Meetings 

All meetings are typically held the first Saturday of the month at 9:00 a.m. EST at the Train Station or via Zoom. 
Applications may be picked up at the Lakeside Chautauqua Administration Office or call 419.798.4461 ext. 244 

 
Application Deadline: Meeting Date: 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Saturday, March 2, 2024 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 Saturday, April 6, 2024 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 Saturday, May 4, 2024 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Saturday, June 1, 2024 (date change) 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Saturday, July 13, 2024 

Friday, July 5, 2024 Saturday, August 3, 2024 

Thursday, August 8, 2024 Saturday, September 7, 2024 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Saturday, October 5, 2024 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024 
 
 

 
Memorial Day is Monday, May 27, 2024 

Independence Day is Thursday, July 4, 2024 
Labor Day is Monday, September 2, 2024 

 
APPLICATION DEADLINES ARE FIRM 

Applications will be accepted until 4:30 p.m. on the application deadline date. 
THE APPLICATION DEADLINE IS 30 DAYS BEFORE THE MEETING DATE. 

For questions, contact 419.798.4461, ext. 244 or designreview@lakesideohio.com 
 

PLEASE NOTE 
HP-DRB meets a minimum of nine times per year, generally on the first 

Saturday of the month and rarely cancels or postpones meetings. 
 

 


